Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Gazzane 17 10 21

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 820 BORELLA Edgardo
2 914 MARTIN GONZALEZ Nareme J.
3 251 MANENTI Matteo
4 594 FRANCINELLI Andrea
5 119 ASCORTI Tommaso
6 540 BELLECATI Cristian
7 94 TRESSOLDI Ernani
8 760 FERRI Mattia
9 681 DOMINIONI Pietro A.
10 686  GREPPI Alessandro
11 343 DEDOLA Ivano
12 616 BAJ Dario
13 404 SCIARINI Luca
14 280 BRIGNOLI Riccardo
15 876 TALAMONA Alex
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (15)

Categoria
Rider
Expert
Expert
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider

Expert

Team - Motoclub

Motodromo Di Castelletto Di Branduzzo
Verolese

Bbr Offroad

Gruppo Sportivo Galaello

Quattro T

Lumezzane

Mx Garda Lake

Mercallo

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio Ciresa A.M.

Schianno
Varese

Mercallo
Schianno

Revolution

Esposto ore : 10:52

Gazzane, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Honda

Transp .
16295
14243
13432
13422
14244
13430
13383
14239
14189
13407
14188
14198
14242
14233
13369
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